Ceska kuzelkarska asociace

Sportovné technicka komise
fl({

Rozlosovani a adresar

1. KLD C

2019/2020




ADRESAR DRUZSTEV

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice

Kuzelna TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
Hradeckd 310
378 33 Nova Bystfice

=
<

vedouci druzstva

Martin Pycha
605988712
j.behoun@seznam.cz

organizaéni pracovnik
£ Jan Baudy$
@ 724564741
> kuzelkynb@seznam.cz

TJ Centropen Dacice

Kuzelna TJ Centropen Dadice
Sokolskd 565/V
380 01 Dacice

X B Do

vedouci druzstva

Vaclav Zajic
602 486 105
zajicovi.dacice@seznam.cz

organizaéni pracovnik

Vaclav Zajic
602 486 105
zajicovi.dacice@seznam.cz

X B Do

KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti

KuZelna Sezimovo Ust{
Ke Hvézdarné 667
391 02 Sezimovo Ustf

X B Do

vedouci druzstva

Branislav Cernugka
770 132 075

branislavcernuska@seznam.cz

organizaéni pracovnik

Dusan Jelinek
608 966 897
jelinek.dusan@seznam.cz

X B Do

TJ Lokomotiva C. Velenice

Kuzelna Ceské Velenice
U Stadionu 195
378 10 Ceské Velenice

X B Do

vedouci druzstva

Milo$ Navrkal
602 312 250
milosnavrkal@seznam..cz

organizacni pracovnik
Zdenék Dvorak
734 171946
zdprojekt@email.cz

X B Do

TJ Slovan Kamenice n. Lipou

Kuzelna Kamenice
U Kulturniho domu 170
394 70 Kamenice nad Lipou

X B Do

vedouci druzstva
David Duska
736523 189
david.duska.dd@gmail.com

organizaéni pracovnik
£ Ji¥{ Ouhel
@& 736634133
4 jiri.ouhel@seznam.cz

KK Lokomotiva Tabor

Kuzelna Tabor
Skalova 2878
390 02 Tébor

X B Do

vedouci druzstva

Zdenék Ondrej
725514 832
z.ondrej@tiscali.cz

organizacni pracovnik
& David Kagek
@ 721089543
P4 kasekd@live.com

KK PSJ Jihlava

Kuzelna KK PSJ Jihlava
Evzena Rosického 6
586 01 Jihlava

X B Do

vedouci druzstva
Tomas Valik
607 225 487
valik.tomas@seznam.cz

organizaéni pracovnik
& Sérka Vackova
& 605259428
< kkpsj@seznam.cz

ROZLOSOVANI ZAKLADNI CASTI

Podzimni éast

1. kolo

08.09.2019 ne 10:00 1-4
08.09.2019 ne 10:00 1-2
08.09.2019 ne 10:00 1-4
2. kolo

15.09.2019 ne 10:00 1-4
15.09.2019 ne 10:00 1-4
15.09.2019 ne 10:00 1-4
3. kolo

22.09.2019 ne 10:00 1-2
22.09.2019 ne 10:00 1-4

TJ Lokomotiva €. Velenice

KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti
TJ Centropen Dadice

KK PSJ Jihlava
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice

KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti

TJ Lokomotiva C. Velenice

TJ Slovan Kamenice n. L.
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
KK PSJ Jihlava

KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti
TJ Lokomotiva C. Velenice
TJ Centropen Dadice

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
KK PSJ Jihlava

Rozhod¢i
Mika

Marek
Kamenikova

Rozhod¢i
Partl J.
Zeman
Filakovsky

Rozhod¢i
Marek
Mika



22.09.2019

4. kolo

06.10.2019
06.10.2019
06.10.2019

5. kolo

13.10.2019
13.10.2019
13.10.2019

6. kolo

20.10.2019
20.10.2019
20.10.2019

7. kolo

03.11.2019
03.11.2019
03.11.2019

8. kolo

10.11.2019
10.11.2019
10.11.2019

9. kolo

24.11.2019
24.11.2019
24.11.2019

10. kolo

01.12.2019
01.12.2019
01.12.2019

Jarni ¢ast
11. kolo

19.01.2020
19.01.2020
19.01.2020

12. kolo
09.02.2020
09.02.2020
09.02.2020

13. kolo

16.02.2020
16.02.2020
16.02.2020

ne 10:00

ne 10:00
ne 10:00
ne 10:00

ne 10:00
ne 10:00
ne 10:00

ne 10:00
ne 10:00
ne 10:00

ne 10:00
ne 10:00
ne 10:00

ne 10:00
ne 10:00
ne 10:00

ne 10:00
ne 10:00
ne 10:00

ne 10:00
ne 10:00
ne 10:00

ne 10:00
ne 10:00
ne 10:00

ne 10:00
ne 10:00
ne 10:00

ne 10:00
ne 10:00
ne 10:00

1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4

14
14
14

1-4
1-4
1-2

1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4

1-2

1-4

1-4

1-4
1-4

1-4
1-2

1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4

TJ Slovan Kamenice n. L.

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
KK PSJ Jihlava
TJ Centropen Dacice

KK Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Lokomotiva €. Velenice
TJ Slovan Kamenice n. L.

TJ Centropen Dacice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti

TJ Slovan Kamenice n. L.
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
KK PSJ Jihlava

TJ Slovan Kamenice n. L.
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
KK PSJ Jihlava

KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti
TJ Lokomotiva C. Velenice
TJ Centropen Dacice

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
KK PSJ Jihlava
KK Lokomotiva Tabor

TJ Lokomotiva C. Velenice
TJ Slovan Kamenice n. L.
KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti

KK PSJ Jihlava
TJ Centropen Dacice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice

TJ Slovan Kamenice n. L.
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Lokomotiva C. Velenice

KK Lokomotiva Tdbor

TJ Lokomotiva €. Velenice
TJ Slovan Kamenice n. L.
KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti

KK PSJ Jihlava
TJ Centropen Dadice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice

TJ Slovan Kamenice n. L.
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Lokomotiva €. Velenice

KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti
TJ Centropen Dacice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice

TJ Lokomotiva C. Velenice
KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti
TJ Centropen Dacice

KK PSJ Jihlava
KK Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice

KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti
TJ Lokomotiva C. Velenice
TJ Slovan Kamenice n. L.

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
KK PSJ Jihlava
TJ Centropen Dacice

KK Lokomotiva Tabor
TJ Lokomotiva C. Velenice
TJ Slovan Kamenice n. L.

TJ Centropen Dadice
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice
KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti

Ouhel

Rozhod¢f
Pycha
Valik
Dvorak S.

Rozhod¢i
Samec
Mika
Pelisek

Rozhod¢i
Kamenikova
Chvatal
Marek

Rozhod¢i
Sindelar
Zeman
Partl S.

Rozhod¢i
Fara
Samec
Partl J.

Rozhod¢i
Marek
Mika
Dvorak S.

Rozhod¢i
Stérba
Valik
Zeman

Rozhod¢f

Rozhod¢f

Rozhod¢f



14. kolo Rozhod¢i
23.02.2020 ne 10:00 1-2 KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti TJ Slovan Kamenice n. L.

23.02.2020 ne 10:00 1-4 TJ Centropen Dadice — KK Lokomotiva Tabor

23.02.2020 ne 10:00 1-4 TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice KK PSJ Jihlava

Vedouci soutéze: Mgr. Lukas$ Hlavinka, Na Kopci 353, Moravska Nova Ves 691 55, I lukas.hlavinka@kuzelky.cz, @& +420 737 572 536

4


mailto:Lukas-bk@atlas.cz

